KESKO CORPORATION A

KESKO CORPORATION A

ISIN:  F10009007900

Overview

2024/08/13 18:00:00

Price
17.68 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (0.10)

F10009007900
KESKOA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

4,687 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

17.64 EUR (255)
17.70 EUR (106)
17.58 EUR
17.74 EUR
17.50 EUR
17.58 EUR
17.6272 EUR
6,936
122,262.48

129

WKN: KESKOA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007900&ID_NOTATION=44777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007900&ID_NOTATION=44777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb8b499c94d81d1b1f7c0efb1b980cf7887a0cf856b500cb4166f5a8a90c4b07&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4ba63be06c96db89&time=1723687191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c50b425da82920978b4b5a082e8b47ad00f0d5a27d3a6a0730ed48998f2429b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=449d1d82c2f5faa00&time=1723687191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0de86a1eecea98d2be1c802e780cc9538dbfdee680d551a47632482d38ebbee0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aeb61d32f966bdcfc&time=1723687191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bb2830222f9d364a0c1b90eea5ab03b1a462cca969e5b5a41e9ff408b75a465&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbd1d4ce820a7eb29&time=1723687191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2e84184dbd5721a3b8dc525e70828aeb3e4c92e9ecb2b76d53388e2c6fbfba3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6af5256b8cfa9b07&time=1723687191&tool=RSC

KESKO CORPORATION A

Details

2024/08/13 18:00:00

Price
17.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.57% (0.10)

F10009007900
KESKOA
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Commerce
Stock

4,687 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.64 EUR (255)
Ask (Ask size) 17.70 EUR (106)
Open 17.58 EUR
High 17.74 EUR
Low 17.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.58 EUR
VWAP 17.6272 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,936
Trading volume 122,262.48
Number of trades 129
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.84% -0.45% -47.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 -0.08 -15.87
Beta 0.99 0.88 0.77
Volatility 20.16 20.54 24.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

17.66 EUR (12,937
17.16 EUR (11,770
17.10 EUR (21,354
17.34 EUR (22,433
19.26 EUR (2024/01/30
16.06 EUR (2024/04/25
19.26 EUR (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.26 EUR (2023/10/25)

All listings for KESKO CORPORATION A

Exchange [F]

Nasdaqg Helsinki
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/08/ 18:00 17.68 EUR 0.12 129

13

2024/03/ 17:38 17.42 EUR 0.01 1

13

2024/08/ 09:58 17.68 EUR 0.00 2

13

2024/08/ 08:12 17.46 EUR 0.00 2

13

2024/08/ 21:43 17.68 EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437109348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604246

KESKO CORPORATION A
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ERSTE

Group



KESKO CORPORATION A

Company profile

Company Logo
I
I

Contact Details
KESKO OYJ

TyoOpajankatu 12 - 00580 Helsinki

Telefon: +358-10-5311
Fax: +358-9-174-398
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorma Chairman of Managing

Rauhala Board

Ari Akseli Member of Executive
Committee

Jukka Erlund  Member of Executive
Committee

Karoliina Member of Executive

Partanen Committee

Matti Mettala Member of Executive
Committee

Riikka Joukio  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Esa Mikael Kiiskinen
Piia Karhu

Timo Olavi Ritakallio
Jannica Charlotta E.
Fagerholm

Jussi Perala

Pauli Jaakola

Peter Thor Fagernas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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